
  2019 RED OAK HAWKS

VARSITY BASEBALL

Date Day Opponent Time Site
4-Feb Monday # Princeton 5:00 Princeton

9-Feb Saturday #Midlothian Heritage 10,12,2 Buddy Groom

11-Feb Monday #  Woodrow 5:00 Woodrow

15-Feb Friday # Crandall 4:30 Crandall

18-Feb Monday # Forney 4:30 Buddy Groom

2-21,22,23 Thurs- Sat Princeton Tourn. Princeton

2-28   3-1,2 Thurs-Sat Jesuit Tourn. Jesuit

3-7,8,9 Thurs-Sat Corsicana Tourn. Corsicana

12-Mar Tuesday Joshua 7:00 Joshua

15-Mar Friday Joshua 7:00 Buddy Groom

19-Mar Tuesday Ennis 7:00 #NAME?

22-Mar Friday Ennis 7:00 Ennis

26-Mar Tuesday Corsicana     7:00 Corsicana

29-Mar Friday Corsicana 7:00 Buddy Groom

30-Mar Saturday Waxahachie 12:00 Waxahachie

2-Apr Tuesday Mesquite Horn 7:00 Mesquite Horn

5-Apr Friday Mesquite Horn 7:00 Buddy Groom

6-Apr Saturday North Forney 11:00 North Forney

9-Apr Tuesday Waco University 7:00 Buddy Groom

12-Apr Friday Waco University 7:00 Waco University

13-Apr Saturday TCA 11:00 TCA

16-Apr Tuesday Cleburne 7:00 Cleburne

18-Apr Thursday Cleburne 7:00 Buddy Groom

23-Apr Tuesday Midlothian 7:00 Buddy Groom

26-Apr Friday Midlothian 7:00 Midlothian
# Practice game 11/16/2018

Bold-Dist

Head Coach: Jay Johnson                          Superintendent: Dr. Mike Goddard

Asst: Jaime Carrasco                          Principal:                Dr. Miller Beaird

Bryan Reed Andy Kelso                          Athletic Director: Chris Anderson

School # 972-617-3535                          Fax# 972-617-4790


